SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

BASIC SCIENCES
Jawara Allen	jawara22@gmail.com	Graduate Student BMCS
Brendan Cormack	bcormack@jhmi.edu	Molecular Biology and Genetics
Josh Croteau	jcrotea1@jhmi.edu	Cellular and Molecular Medicine
Victoria Halperin Kuhns	vhalper1@jhmi.edu	Physiology
Yuki Muroyama	ymuroya1@jhmi.edu	Immunology
Niranjana Natarajan	nnatarajan@jhmi.edu	Physiology
Jennifer Pluznick	jpluznick@jhmi.edu	Physiology

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
Jennifer (Jen) Lu	jlu26@jhmi.edu	Biomedical Engineering

DERMATOLOGY
Nate Archer	narcher2@jhmi.edu	Dermatology
Haiyun Liu	hliu69@jhmi.edu	Dermatology
Lloyd Miller	lmille46@jhmi.edu	Dermatology

GENERAL INTERNAL MEDICINE
Jeanne Clark	jmclark@jhmi.edu	General Internal Medicine (Director)
Clare Lee	clee158@jhmi.edu	General Internal Medicine, Medicine

MEDICINE
Todd Brown	tbrown27@jhmi.edu	Endocrinology

Wendy Post	wpost@jhmi.edu	Cardiology

Mark Donowitz	mdonowit@jhmi.edu	Gastroenterology
Jun Hu	jhu36@jhmi.edu	Gastroenterology
Olga Kovbasnjuk	okovbas1@jhmi.edu	Gastroenterology
Linda Lee	llee12@jhmi.edu	Gastroenterology
Zhiping Li	zhipingli@jhmi.edu	Gastroenterology
Elizabeth Mann	emann7@jhmi.edu	Gastroenterology
Gerry Mullin	gmullin1@jhmi.edu	Gastroenterology
Pankaj Pasricha	ppasric1@jhmi.edu	Gastroenterology
Jim Potter	jpotter@jhmi.edu	Gastroenterology
Nicholas Zachos	nzachos1@jhmi.edu	Gastroenterology

Ashwin Balagopal	abalago1@jhmi.edu	Infectious Diseases
Michael Chattergoon	chattergoon@jhu.edu	Infectious Diseases
Charlotte Gaydos	cgaydos@jhmi.edu	Infectious Diseases
Justin Hardick	jhardic1@jhmi.edu	Infectious Diseases
Kieren Marr	kmarr4@jhmi.edu	Infectious Diseases
Trish Perl	tperl@jhmi.edu	Infectious Diseases
Stuart Ray	sray@jhmi.edu	Infectious Diseases
Megan Reller	mreller1@jhmi.edu	Infectious Disease
Cynthia Sears	csears@jhmi.edu	Infectious Diseases
David Thomas	dthoma79@jhu.edu	Infectious Diseases (Director)
Susan Tuddenham	studden1@jhmi.edu	Infectious Diseases
Shaoguang Wu	sgwu@jhmi.edu	Infectious Diseases

Myron Weisfeldt	mlw5@jhmi.edu	Medicine (Former Chair)

Sanjeev Noel	snoel6@jhu.edu	Nephrology
Hamid Rabb	hrabb1@jhmi.edu	Nephrology

Antony Rosen	arosen@jhmi.edu	Rheumatology (Associate Dean for Research)

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS
Florian Breitwieser	fbreitw1@jhmi.edu	McKusick-Nathans Institute of Genetic Medicine
Liliana Florea	florea@jhu.edu	McKusick-Nathans Institute of Genetic Medicine
Steven Salzberg	steven.salzberg@gmail.com	McKusick-Nathans Institute of Genetic Medicine
Jungeun Sung	jsung18@jhmi.edu	Human Genetics

NEUROLOGY
Justin McArthur	jm@jhmi.edu	Neurology (Chair)
Ellen Mowry	emowry1@jhmi.edu	Neuroimmunology
Carlos Pardo-Villamizar	cpardov1@jhmi.edu	Neurology
Arun Venkatesan	avenkat2@jhmi.edu	Neurology

ONCOLOGY
Christine Craig	cdejea1@jhmi.edu	Tumor Immunology, Oncology
Stephen Cristiano	scristia@jhsph.edu	Cancer Biology, Oncology
Julia Drewes	jdrewes2@jhmi.edu	Tumor Immunology, Oncology
William Nelson	bnelson@jhmi.edu	Oncology (Chair)
Karen Sfanos	ksandel1@jhmi.edu	Oncology

PATHOLOGY & COMPARATIVE PATHOBIOLOGY
Beth Ihms	eihms1@jhmi.edu	Molecular and Comparative Pathobiology
Kelly Pate	kpate5@jhmi.edu	Molecular and Comparative Pathobiology	
Joseph Mankowski	jmankows@jhmi.edu	Molecular & Comparative Pathobiology (Acting Chair)
Dillon Muth	dillon.muth@gmail.com	Molecular and Comparative Pathobiology

Jobert Barin	jbarin@jhmi.edu	Pathology Immunology
Karen Carroll	kcarrol7@jhmi.edu	Clinical Microbiology Lab Director, Pathology
Abdu Hamad	ahamad@jhmi.edu	Pathology Immunology
Payal Joglekar	pjoglek1@jhmi.edu	Pathology-Immunopathology
Shenghan Lai	slai@jhmi.edu	Pathology Informatics
Ben Larman	hlarman1@jhmi.edu	Pathology
Sean Zhang	szhang28@jhmi.edu	Pathology Medical Microbiology

PEDIATRICS
Aaron Milstone	amilsto1@jhmi.edu	Infectious Diseases, Pediatrics
Julia Johnson	jjohn245@jhmi.edu	Pediatrics-Neonatology
Emese O'Donnell	eodonne3@jhmi.edu	Pediatrics-Stanley Developmental Neurovirology
Emily Severance	eseverance@jhmi.edu	Pediatrics Stanley Developmental Neurovirology
Melissa Weidner	mweidne4@jhmi.edu	Gastroenterology, Pediatrics
Robert Yolken	rhyolken@gmail.com	Pediatrics Stanley Developmental Neurovirology

PSYCHIATRY
Tim Moran	tmoran@jhmi.edu	Psychiatry and Behavioral Neuroscience
Kellie Tamashiro	ktamashiro@jhmi.edu	Psychiatry and Behavioral Neuroscience
Glenn Treisman	glenn@jhmi.edu	Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences
Daniel Weinberger	dweinbe3@jhmi.edu	Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences

SURGERY (ADULT AND PEDIATRIC)
David Hackam	dhackam1@jhmi.edu	Pediatric Surgery (Chair)
Chris Heaney	cheaney@jhsph.edu	Pediatric Surgery
	cheaney1@jhu.edu
Hongpeng Jia	hjia4@jhmi.edu	Pediatric Surgery
Peng Lu	peng.lu@jhmi.edu	Pediatric Surgery
Diego Nino	dnino@jhmi.edu	Pediatric Surgery
Chhinder Sodhi	csodhi@jhmi.edu	Pediatric Surgery
Yukihiro Yamaguchi	yyamagu2@jhmi.edu	Pediatric Surgery
Qinjie Zhou	qzhou9@jhmi.edu	Pediatric Surgery
	
Anne Chin	achin15@jhmi.edu	Postdoctoral Fellow, Surgery
Leigh Peterson	lframe2@jhmi.edu	Surgery
Kimberley Steele	ksteele3@jhmi.edu	Surgery

Nauder Faraday	nfarada1@jhmi.edu	Cardiac Anesthesiology

Syed Khalil	skhalil7@jhu.edu	Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery

